HXNC241
FEATURES
Compact normally closed contractor for capacitor discharge and other dump switch applications requiring
normally closed contacts.
Meets CE Conformance standards.
Built-in coil suppression for all DC coils – Saves you engineering time and parts cost to add external coil suppression.
High Efficiency Dual DC Coils – Very low 12, 24, or 48Vdc continuous power coils with no EMI emissions or cross-talk
on your system control power – Ideal for battery powered systems or where low coil power consumption is needed

• Contact GIGAVAC regarding DC Power Switching Cycle Life for part
numbers that include auxiliary contacts.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
HXNC241 B A B
Coil Voltage B = 12 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
C = 24 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
F = 48 Vdc, Internal
Coil Suppression
Coil
Termination
A = Flying leads
38 cm (15 in)
Auxiliary
Contact
X = None
B = SPST,
Normally Open
C = SPST,
Normally Closed
G IGAVAC ® -  6382 Rose Ln Carp in ter ia ,  CA 93013 -  ph +(805)  684 - 8401 -  +(805)  755 -2000
f x  +(805)  684 - 8402 -   i n fo@gigavac.com  -  w w w.g igavac.com -  ©Copy r igh t  2017 G IGAVAC,  LLC.
HXNC241
200 Amp 1500 Vdc
Normally Closed Contactor
Copyright © 2023 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
Datasheets provided by Sensata Technologies, Inc., its subsidiaries and/or a�liates (“Sensata”) are solely
intended to assist third parties (“Buyers”) who are developing systems that incorporate Sensata products
(also referred to herein as “components”). Buyer understands and agrees that Buyer remains responsible for
using its independent analysis, valuation, and judgment in designing Buyer’s systems and products. Sensata
datasheets have been created using standard laboratory conditions and engineering practices. Sensata
has not conducted any testing other than that specifically described in the published documentation for a
particular datasheet. Sensata may make corrections, enhancements, improvements, and other changes to its
datasheets or components without notice.
Buyers are authorized to use Sensata datasheets with the Sensata component(s) identified in each
particular datasheet. HOWEVER, NO OTHER LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OTHERWISE
TO ANY OTHER SENSATA INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHT, AND NO LICENSE TO ANY THIRD PARTY
TECHNOLOGY OR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHT, IS GRANTED HEREIN. SENSATA DATASHEETS ARE
PROVIDED “AS IS”. SENSATA MAKES NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS WITH REGARD TO THE
DATASHEETS OR USE OF THE DATASHEETS, EXPRESS, IMPLIED, OR STATUTORY, INCLUDING ACCURACY
OR COMPLETENESS. SENSATA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY OF TITLE AND ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, QUIET ENJOYMENT, QUIET POSSESSION, AND
NON-INFRINGEMENT OF ANY THIRD PARTY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS WITH REGARD TO SENSATA
DATASHEETS OR USE THEREOF.
All products are sold subject to Sensata’s terms and conditions of sale supplied at www.sensata.
com SENSATA ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR APPLICATIONS ASSISTANCE OR THE DESIGN OF BUYERS’
PRODUCTS. BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES THAT IT IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE
WITH ALL LEGAL, REGULATORY, AND SAFETY-ELATED REQUIREMENTS CONCERNING ITS PRODUCTS, AND
ANY USE OF SENSATA COMPONENTS IN ITS APPLICATIONS, NOTWITHSTANDING ANY APPLICATIONS-
RELATED INFORMATION OR SUPPORT THAT MAY BE PROVIDED BY SENSATA.